
Team # HC
Team 

Average
PLACE

Scatuccio, Vincent 23.2

Palmese, Dennis 27.3

Weaver, Tom 33.0

D'Arcangelis, Tom 14.2

Held, Fred 30.8

Lilley, Mike         ** 37.3

Dango, Paul 18.3

McMahon, Ken 25.8

Perrine, Richard 29.9

Crockett, Jack    ** 36.9

Politano, Jim 20.7

Searing, Steve 27.5

O'Donnell, Bill     ** 36.2

** Handicap Ajustment Over 36

Green

Orange

27.7

28.1

FSSK Golf Club Scamble #1 Team List

Gamblers Ridge                            Date 5/13/25

77

49.2

72

27.8

27.4

Net

Team 

Score

Net

Team 

Score

44.6

Red 

Blue

4

3

2

Team 

Score

Net

Team 

Score

Net

W
inner

65

37.3

71

42.9


