

FSSK Golf Club Scamble #1 Team List
Gamblers Ridge **Date 5/13/25**

Team #		HC	Team Average			PLACE
Red	Scatuccio, Vincent	23.2	27.8	Team Score	77	4
	Palmese, Dennis	27.3		Net	49.2	
Blue	D'Arcangelis, Tom	14.2	27.4	Team Score	72	3
	Held, Fred	30.8		Net	44.6	
Green	Lilley, Mike **	37.3	27.7	Team Score	65	Winner
	Dango, Paul	18.3		Net	37.3	
Orange	McMahon, Ken	25.8	28.1	Team Score	71	2
	Perrine, Richard	29.9		Net	42.9	
	Crockett, Jack **	36.9				
	Politano, Jim	20.7				
	Searing, Steve	27.5				
	O'Donnell, Bill **	36.2				

**** Handicap Ajustment Over 36**